
3.13

2.86

2.79

2.98

2.60

2.70

3.23

2.72

2.85

2.98

2.91

3.05 PD 

 O3D

 O2D

 O1D

 O3C

 PC 

 O2C

 O1C

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 
 N2 

 N1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8  N9 

 C1’  C2’

 O2’

 O3’

 C3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’
 O5’

 PA 
 O2A

 O1A

 O3A

 PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

NA  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

NA  

Phe 126(A)

Leu 85(B)

Ala 128(A)

Val 19(A)

Glu 58(A)

G4P 203(A)

Lys 156(A)

 NA 201(A)

Leu 20(A)

Ser 60(A)

Arg 80(B)

Asn 129(A)

Ser 59(A)

Lys 81(A)

Ser 98(A)

 NA 202(A)


